Place Name
Chloe Patrick
Lilly Hund
Katia Huddleston
Reins & Jung
Alfonso & Collins

Leslie Sanchez

FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Academy of the Holy Names

Event
Ext

ol

ol
Duo

PFD

Ol

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

6 95 4 96
195 3 97

3 92 2 98
1 97 1 97

L 19 19

L 25 25

L 26 26

397 3 97

2 97 3 95
5 96 194
1 100 5 95
1 100 199
2 98 2 93
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FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Carrollwood Day

Place Name Event Ballots

David Lopez LD L 27
L 23
L 28

Catherine Philip 00 4 94 197 6 93 1 100

26
29
28
27

26
28
28
27

Jada Caporicci 00 3 95 4 92 4 96 5 96

Rohan Patel LD

Jago Stokes LD

r==r rmr====x=
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FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Hillsborough

Place Name Event Ballots

Aahan Dwivedi Ext 1 98 199 3 93 199
Sophia Lorenzo Ext 4 97 2 96 5 94 4 95
Thomas Cui LD L 28

L 27

W 27

W 28
Mahinur Mahi Con 9 9 9 9 8
Meghna Ramaswamy Dec 2 95 2 99 4 96 1 99
Selena Mullore Dec 397 2 96 397 3 96
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FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Jesuit

Place Name Event
Sakre & Karottukunnel PFD
Garcia & Johnson PFD
Maxwell Harden Ol
Mele & James Duo

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots
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28
28
24

27
29
26
27

4 96
2 95

28
28
24

27
29
26
27

2 99
2 95

4 97

2 99

2 98
3 96
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Place Name

Jin&Lin

Hu & Ranganathan

Jin & Kumar

Jiya Patel
Fathima Orkateri

Rujuta Kansara
Umeshchandra Mohann

Chan-Hee Park

Aleksandra Jegede
Veda Katta

FGCCFL December Tournament

Event

PFD

PFD

PFD

Con

LD

Con
Con

LD

Dec

DP

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

29
29
28

28
26
28

28
27
30

=Err rsss == =

29
29
28

28
26
28

28
27
30

Results for King
L 27 27
L 26 26
w27 27
5 2 4
2 1 3
7 9 10
1 100 199 4 95
5 95 199 5 95
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FGCCFL December Tournament

Place Name Event
Pergola & Guarnieri PFD
Hartman & O’Toole PFD
Vasanth Srinivasan Ext

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

=E==== =r =

27
28
28

29
29
27
29

3 98

27
28
28

29
29
27
29

L 25

6 91

25

Results for Newsome

5 89 4 94
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FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Northeast

Place Name Event Ballots

Caroline Daley 00 5 93 6 87 397 2 99
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FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Osceola Fundamental

Place Name Event Ballots
Lily Watts LD W 28
W 29
W 29
L 28
Krish Patel Con 5 9 8 9 10
Saenz & Saenz PFD L 27 27
L 26 26 L 27 27
Ava Remus Ol 2 94 4 96 3 97 4 96
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FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Palm Harbor

Place Name Event
Bhaskar & Sherrell PFD
Collingsworth & Sherrell PFD
Lilly Ghozali 00

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

=Err === =

29
28
29
29

28
24
28

199

29
28
29
29

28
24
28

2 95

W 29

29

2 98

4 97
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Place

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name
Disha Galwankar
Amishi Kalia

Garima Anand

FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Patel

Event Ballots

Con 9 6 5 8 7
Con 9 9 7 7 9
Con 9 9 9 9 12
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Place Name
Grace Johnson

Emre Muessemeyer

Joanna Malvas

Gray & Khan

Ray Min
Gupta & Tran

Jimmy Liu

FGCCFL December Tournament

Event
Ext
LD

Ext
PFD

Con
Duo

Ext

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots
3 96

L 25
L 25
W 28

2 99

W 29
w 27
L 28
W 27

2
391
1 100

29
27
28
27

392

197

2 98

3 95

Results for Pine View

1 98 2 99
2 95 1 100
2 2
3 96 2 97
4 90 2 98
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Place Name
Anika Sackerlotzky
Sienna Hanson
Bella North
Abigail Clark
Peyton Milhorn

FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Sarasota

Event
Con
Dec
Ext
DP
DP

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

1
1 99
4 94
3 97
1 99

1

3 98
5 92
2 98
199

2 98
4 95

4 96 3 97
6 93 6 84
2 98
397
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Place Name
Marisa Lane
Sraddha Karthik
Owen Navratil
Sabrina Fontanari
Janelle Janis

Noah Berg

El Bakkouri & Musry

FGCCFL December Tournament

Event
Con
Con
Con
Con
Con

LD

PFD

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

=== =rr =

6

4
7
8
9

27
28
26
30

28
28
29

O 0 N N WU

28
28
29

Results for Sickles

L 27 27
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Place Name
Chloe Billaut
Ronan Bray
Andrew Krywko
Nish Patel

FGCCFL December Tournament

Event
Con
Con
Con

Con

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

8

1
3
9

© o =

Results for Southeast
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Place

Name
Netra Vijay
Gaddi & Raj

Keerthi Penumuchu
Tanvi Balan
Catherine Jayaraj

Sonia Chillikatil

Gupta & Farooqui

Tanvi Garg
Michelle John
Gabrielle Foster

Vanshika Takkalapalli

Gisele Lopez

Alexis Caton

Nitya Padmanabhan
Nishra Kothari

Arya Agarwal

Surya Banda

Sarthak Gupta
Rishabh Katla

Saketh Tumuluri

Uma Panchal

Nisheed & Mondyagu

Saj & Kot

FGCCFL December Tournament
Results for Strawberry Crest

Event
Ext
PFD

Ext
Dec
Con

LD

PFD

Dec
00
DP
LD

Ext
Con
00
Dec
Con

LD

Ol
LD

LD

ol
PFD

PFD

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots

593

W 29
L 28
W 28
L 23

5 96
1 96
2

26
30
28
29

25
27
27

4 96
6 91
4 96

W 29
W 29
L 27
W 29

2 97

r=r =r =r

2 98
2 98

W 28
L 28
W 26
L 28

4 91

26
27
28

29
W 27

= =rr

2 98

L 26
L 25

L 26
L 26
L 29

29
28
28
23

25
27
27

26
25

26
26
29

4 93

595
197

L 27

4 97
5 89
4 96

3 97

3 94
395

4 96

W 28
199

L 26

L 27

27

11

26

4 95

3 96
2 98

199
594
3 97

1 97

199
2 98

4 96

3 98

27

593

5 92
2 97

2 98
6 95
199

3 97

3 98
198

392

397
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Place Name
santoria‘marie carey
Riley Hall

Parker Toso

Andrew Miller
Sarah Gangaram
esmiralda bellamour

Mikayla Hall

FGCCFL December Tournament

Event

Con
DP
LD

Ol
Con
Ol

Dec

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ballots
9 9 9 9
5 95 3 97

W 28
W 29
W 29
W 28

199 1 100

5 90 5 95
4 92 4 94

11

Results for Wharton
5 93 4 96
1 99 1 99
6
2 99 4 88
3 97 4 96
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